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EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SRIDEVI CHARITABLE TRUST (R)

PYPNY0023776000

12

MAY-2024

14-JUN-2024 10:1614-JUN-2024

NO

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1436093582

ECR

JUN-2024

TRRN Number

ECR Id 106908840

Total Members 135

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,51,468

Total Refund Advance         68,549

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       2,19,932

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       15,000
ABHILASH T P 1,250        1,8001 100998475568 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ABHILASH T
P

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,000
ABHISHEK A P 1,250        1,8002 102033720057 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ABHISHEK A
P

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

        7,968AUGUSTINE
PREMDAS

664          9563 101321286569 N.A.
        7,968             0        7,968AGASTIN

PREMADAS
-

        7,968
            0          292 - -

       15,000AIJAZ AHMED
SHARIEF

1,250        1,8004 102033719740 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

AIJAZ
AHAMED
SHARIEF

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,000
AJAY HIREMATH 1,250        1,8005 100659981684 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000AJAY
HIREMATH

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,000
ALFIYA JAVEED 1,250        1,8006 102033719531 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000ALFIYA
JAVEED

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,000ANJANAMURTH
Y M

1,250        1,8007 102033719549 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000ANJANA

MURTHY M
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       11,613ANKITA LARA
JONES

967        1,3948 102049823779 N.A.
       11,613             0       11,613ANKITHA

LARA JONES
-

       11,613
            0          426 - -

       10,800
ASHA # 900        1,2969 101440933090 N.A.

       10,800             0       10,800
ASHA -

       10,800
            0          396 - -

       15,000
BASAVESHA D 1,250        1,80010 102033719475 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BASAVESHA
D

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,000
BHAGYAMMA 1,250        1,80011 102033720493 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000BHAGYAMMA
N

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,000
BINDU R 1,250        1,80012 101715311343 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
BINDU R -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000CHANDRA
MOHAN

1,250        1,80013 100122901779 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRAMO

HAN M
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000CHANDRAPPA C
P

1,250        1,80014 102033719565 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRAPP

A C P
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       10,500
CHETHANA C N 875        1,26015 100125115050 N.A.

       10,500             0       10,500
CHETAN C N -

       10,500
            0          385 - -

       15,000
CHETHAN M S 1,250        1,80016 102033719389 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000CHETHAN M
S

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,000DERAPUSHPAL
ATHA H

1,250        1,80017 102033718709 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000DERAPUSHP

ALATHA H
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
DEVARAJU R P 1,250        1,80018 101258743673 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000DEVARAJU R
P

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,000
DINESHA H A 1,250        1,80019 101164887524 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DINESHA H A -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       12,000
DIVYA N 1,000        1,44020 102049823812 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000
DIVYA N -

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       15,000
DIVYA S 1,250        1,80021 102033720074 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
DIVYA S -

       15,000
            0          551 - -
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       15,000CHANDRASHEK
AR N

1,250        1,80022 102033720625 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

DR
CHANDRASE
KHAR N

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,000RAVI KUMAR  G
H

1,250        1,80023 102033719370 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000G H

RAVIKUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000MAHESH
KUMAR G

# 1,250        1,80024 102033720019 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000G MAHESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
GIRISH B 1,250        1,80025 102049824825 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GIREESHA B -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
GIRISH L 1,250        1,80026 101248131724 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GIRISH L -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
GOWTHAM 1,250        1,80027 100498623663 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
GOWTHAM B -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000GRACE
HEMALATHA

1,250        1,80028 102033719793 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000GRACE

HEMALATHA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

        8,500
GIRISH H V 708        1,02029 100066449539 N.A.

        8,500             0        8,500
H V GIRISH -

        8,500
            0          312 - -

       12,000HARISHKUMAR
H

1,000        1,44030 101077679556 N.A.
       12,000             0       12,000HARISH

KUMAR H
-

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       10,000HARSHAVARDH
AN P

833        1,20031 102049823722 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000HARSHAVAR

DHAN P
-

       10,000
            0          367 - -

        9,000
JUNJAMMA S D 750        1,08032 101717021892 N.A.

        9,000             0        9,000JUNJAMMA S
D

-
        9,000

            0          330 - -

        8,129
JYOTHI K J 677          97533 101309810011 N.A.

        8,129             0        8,129
JYOTHI K J -

        8,129
            0          298 - -

       15,000K P
CHANDRAIAH

1,250        1,80034 102033720570 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

K P
CHANDRAIA
H

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,000
CHARAN K V 1,250        1,80035 101353789147 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
K V CHARAN -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       10,800
KASTURAMMA 900        1,29636 100191228328 N.A.

       10,800             0       10,800KASTHURAM
MA

-
       10,800

            0          396 - -

       15,000
KAVYA R 1,250        1,80037 101787806067 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KAVYA R -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

        8,710
KEMPARAJU 726        1,04538 100874664104 N.A.

        8,710             0        8,710
KEMPARAJU -

        8,710
            0          320 - -

       15,000
KIRAN G M 1,250        1,80039 102033719423 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
KIRAN G M -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000KISHORE
KUMAR M K

1,250        1,80040 101269029857 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KISHOR

KUMAR M K
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000KOTRAMMA
MATHADA

1,250        1,80041 102033719577 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000KOTRAMMA

MATHADA
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       10,161
MARY CLARA 846        1,21942 100223787173 N.A.

       10,161             0       10,161L MARY
CLARA

-
       10,161

            0          373 - -

       13,000
LAKSHMANA 1,083        1,56043 101856145459 N.A.

       13,000             0       13,000
LAKSHMANA -

       13,000
            0          477 - -
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        9,300LAKSHMIDEVA
MMA

775        1,11644 101961644416 N.A.
        9,300             0        9,300LAKSHMIDEV

AMMA
-

        9,300
            0          341 - -

        9,800
LATHA S 816        1,17645 100598705393 N.A.

        9,800             0        9,800
LATHA S -

        9,800
            0          360 - -

       15,000
LAVANYA K 1,250        1,80046 102033720088 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LAVANYA K -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
LOKESH B S 1,250        1,80047 102033719406 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
LOKESH B S -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000LOKESHMURTH
Y T T

1,250        1,80048 102033718745 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000LOKESHMUR

THY T T
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
MANTESH 1,250        1,80049 100213407396 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MAHANTESH -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
MALLIK M 1,250        1,80050 102033719819 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MALLIK M -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
MALLIKARJUN Y
PIDAGANNAVA
R

1,250        1,80051 102033719304 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

MALLIKARJU
N Y
PIDAGANNAV
AR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

        9,145MANJAMMA
(SIDDAPPA)

762        1,09752 100779295222 N.A.
        9,145             0        9,145

MANJAMMA -
        9,145

            0          336 - -

       15,000MANJUNATH D
N

1,250        1,80053 102033718750 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000MANJUNATH

D N
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       12,500MANJUNATH R
(Attender)

1,041        1,50054 100220546118 N.A.
       12,500             0       12,500MANJUNATH

A R
-

       12,500
            0          459 - -

       15,000
MANOGNA H N 1,250        1,80055 102033720251 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000MANOGNA H
N

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

        9,677
MARUTHI
PRAKASHGOW
DA

806        1,16156 100223677787 N.A.
        9,677             0        9,677

MARUTHI
PRAKASH
GOWDA R A

-
        9,677

            0          355 - -

       15,000
MERLIN B 1,250        1,80057 100850569200 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
MERLIN B -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       13,639
MUTTURAJU K 1,136        1,63758 101291014162 N.A.

       13,639             0       13,639MUTTURAJU
K

-
       13,639

            0          501 - -

       14,500
NAGARAJ N H 1,208        1,74059 100247771242 N.A.

       14,500             0       14,500NAGARAJU N
H

-
       14,500

            0          532 - -

       10,000NAGARATHNAM
MA

833        1,20060 100247818690 N.A.
       10,000             0       10,000NAGARATHN

AMMA
-

       10,000
            0          367 - -

       15,000
NAGARJUN S 1,250        1,80061 102049823733 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NAGARJUN S -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       12,000
NANDINI 1,000        1,44062 101480064877 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000
NANDINI -

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       12,000
NANDITHA M 1,000        1,44063 101898972293 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000
NANDITHA M -

       12,000
            0          440 - -

       14,032
NATARAJU B G 1,169        1,68464 100252186133 N.A.

       14,032             0       14,032NATARAJU B
G

-
       14,032

            0          515 - -
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       10,800
NETHRAVATHI 900        1,29665 100254615976 N.A.

       10,800             0       10,800NETHRAVAT
HI

-
       10,800

            0          396 - -

       15,000OMPRAKASH
SHARMA M N

1,250        1,80066 101421596782 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OMPRAKASH

SHARMA M N
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       13,065NARESH BABU
P A

1,088        1,56867 100251176241 N.A.
       13,065             0       13,065P A NARESH

BABU
-

       13,065
            0          479 - -

       15,000
P AMALA 1,250        1,80068 102059376054 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
P AMALA -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
PAVAN RAJ G S 1,250        1,80069 102049824666 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAVAN RAJ G
S

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,000
POOJA K L 1,250        1,80070 102033720003 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
POOJA K L -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000PRADEEP
KUMAR S S

1,250        1,80071 102033719391 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRADEEP

KUMAR S S
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
PRAKASH J 1,250        1,80072 102033720061 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRAKASH J -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
PRANATHI P 1,250        1,80073 102049823746 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRANATHI P -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
B N PRATAP 1,250        1,80074 101258757086 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PRATHAP B N -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
PRATHIBA T S 1,250        1,80075 102033720504 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PRATHIBHA T
S

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,000PRAVEEN
KUMAR T M

1,250        1,80076 101248657501 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PRAVEEN

KUMAR T M
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
RAGHU G S 1,250        1,80077 100499569138 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAGHU G S -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       13,000
RAHUL T C 1,083        1,56078 101820202202 N.A.

       13,000             0       13,000
RAHUL T  C -

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       15,000
RAJESHWARI R 1,250        1,80079 102033720543 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAJESWARI R -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       13,549RAMACHANDRA
IAH K C

1,129        1,62680 101689665186 N.A.
       13,549             0       13,549RAMACHAND

RAIAH K C
-

       13,549
            0          497 - -

        9,500RANGANATH C
K

791        1,14081 102069680113 N.A.
        9,500             0        9,500RANGNATHA

C K
-

        9,500
            0          349 - -

       15,000
RASHMI N 1,250        1,80082 102033720486 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RASHMI N -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       10,800
RATHNAMMA R 900        1,29683 100309275481 N.A.

       10,800             0       10,800
RATHNAMMA -

       10,800
            0          396 - -

        8,800
RATHNAMMA 733        1,05684 100309538493 N.A.

        8,800             0        8,800
RATHNAMMA -

        8,800
            0          323 - -

       15,000RAVI KUMAR K
R

1,250        1,80085 102033720562 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAVI KUMAR

K R
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
RAVINDRA B 1,250        1,80086 101776980947 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVINDRA B -

       15,000
            0          551 - -
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       15,000
RAVEESH C V 1,250        1,80087 100309737469 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
RAVISHA C V -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
REKHA H 1,250        1,80088 100312340456 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
REKHA H -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
ROOPA T C 1,250        1,80089 101197279155 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
ROOPA T C -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

        8,800
RUKMINI K 733        1,05690 100999483580 N.A.

        8,800             0        8,800
RUKMINI K -

        8,800
            0          323 - -

       15,000THIPPESWAMY
S H

1,250        1,80091 100391873622 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

S H
THIPPESWAM
Y

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,000KRISHNA
ANAND

1,250        1,80092 101074413180 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000S KRISHNA

ANAND
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000GANGADARA
MURTHY

1,250        1,80093 101826536973 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

S V
GANGADHAR
A MURTHY

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,000SADASHIVAIAH
P J

1,250        1,80094 102033719826 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SADASHIVAI

AH P J
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

        9,290
SANDEEP M R 774        1,11595 101794861385 N.A.

        9,290             0        9,290SANDEEP M
R

-
        9,290

            0          341 - -

       15,000
SANDHYA K 1,250        1,80096 102033720042 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SANDHYA K -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       11,500
SATHISH H S 958        1,38097 100340494216 N.A.

       11,500             0       11,500
SATEESH H S -

       11,500
            0          422 - -

       15,000
SHABEENA 1,250        1,80098 102049824839 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHABEENA -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       13,000SHAMANTHAKU
MARI S

1,083        1,56099 100620210932 N.A.
       13,000             0       13,000SHAMANTHA

KUMARI S
-

       13,000
            0          477 - -

       13,000
SHANKAR D S 1,083        1,560100 100499737261 N.A.

       13,000             0       13,000SHANKAR D
S

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

       15,000SHANMUKA
SWAMY C V

1,250        1,800101 102033719362 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHANMUKAS

WAMY C V
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
SHARANABASA
VESHWAR
MAKALI

1,250        1,800102 100348551603 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHARANABA
SAVESHWAR
A MAKALI

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

        9,000
SHASHIKALA 750        1,080103 101329311818 N.A.

        9,000             0        9,000
SHASHIKALA -

        9,000
            0          330 - -

       14,100
SHEKHARAPPA 1,175        1,692104 101467483942 N.A.

       14,100             0       14,100SHEKHARAPP
A

-
       14,100

            0          517 - -

       15,000SHILPA
KALASHETTY

1,250        1,800105 102069680132 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

SHILPA -
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,000SHIVAJI RAO V
R

1,250        1,800106 100664375985 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHIVAJIRAO

V R
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

        8,555
SHIVAMMA 713        1,027107 101808867143 N.A.

        8,555             0        8,555
SHIVAMMA -

        8,555
            0          314 - -

       15,000
SHRUTHI S 1,250        1,800108 102033720602 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHRUTHI S -

       15,000
            0          551 - -
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       15,000
SHUBHA D R 1,250        1,800109 100998994134 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SHUBHA D R -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
SWETHA T M 1,250        1,800110 102033720279 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHWETHA T
M

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       11,290
SINCHANA S 940        1,355111 102069680109 N.A.

       11,290             0       11,290
SINCHANA S -

       11,290
            0          414 - -

       15,000
SOMSHEKAR
(REJOIN IN
DEC21)

1,250        1,800112 100359507167 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SOMASHEKA

R
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
SREELAKSHMI S 1,250        1,800113 102033719842 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SREELAKSH
MI S

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,000
SRINIVASA A C 1,250        1,800114 102033720137 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SREENIVASA
A C

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       12,300
SUDHA 1,025        1,476115 100365496004 N.A.

       12,300             0       12,300
SUDHA S -

       12,300
            0          451 - -

       15,000
SUDHAKARA 1,250        1,800116 102033720472 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUDHAKARA -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       12,097SUMA NATARAJ
B

1,008        1,452117 102049824684 N.A.
       12,097             0       12,097SUMA

NATARAJ B
-

       12,097
            0          444 - -

       15,000
SUMALATHA H 1,250        1,800118 101474545687 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUMALATHA
H

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       11,323
SURESH C H 943        1,359119 101299347540 N.A.

       11,323             0       11,323
SURESH -

       11,323
            0          416 - -

        9,542
SUSHEELAMMA 795        1,145120 101996478433 N.A.

        9,542             0        9,542
SUSHILAMMA -

        9,542
            0          350 - -

       15,000
SUSHMITHA V R 1,250        1,800121 102033719520 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SUSHMITHA
V R

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,000
SUTHAN R 0        1,800122 101810008945 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
SUTHAN R -            0             0        1,800 - -

        9,677
SWAPANA T U 806        1,161123 101275716989 N.A.

        9,677             0        9,677
SWAPNA T U -

        9,677
            0          355 - -

       15,000MANIKESHVA  T
G

1,250        1,800124 100218638451 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

T G
MANIKESHAV
A

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,000CHANDRASHEK
ARA T S

1,250        1,800125 100123779705 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

T.S.
CHANDRASH
EKHAR

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,000
TANUJA K S 1,250        1,800126 102033720035 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
TANUJA K S -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
THARA R 1,250        1,800127 102033720527 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
THARA R -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       12,000
THIMMARAJU G 1,000        1,440128 101460335431 N.A.

       12,000             0       12,000THIMMARAJU
G

-
       12,000

            0          440 - -

       15,000UDAYKUMAR N
L

1,250        1,800129 100394233676 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000UDAYA

KUMAR N L
-

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
UMA BAI 1,250        1,800130 102033719260 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
UMABAI -

       15,000
            0          551 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       15,000
UMESH B L 1,250        1,800131 102033720267 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
UMESH B L -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       15,000
UMESH G B 1,250        1,800132 102033720558 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
UMESHA G B -

       15,000
            0          551 - -

       13,000SHASHIDHARA
V R

1,083        1,560133 100349169133 N.A.
       13,000             0       13,000

V R
SHASHIDHAR
A

-
       13,000

            0          477 - -

       15,000
VENUGOPAL D 1,250        1,800134 101467223450 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VENUGOPAL
D

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

       15,000
VIJEYENDRA T A 1,250        1,800135 100000114136 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000VIJAYENDRA
T A

-
       15,000

            0          551 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note:
1) UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
2) EPS Contribution Remitted is prefixed with Hash sign (#) when Member's age is more than 58 years.
    Please ensure that this is the case of "Deferred Pension".
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